
  Běh podél Halštrova 2024   

43. ročník 

                

  19. října 2024 

                

  KLUCI A HOLKY CELKOVĚ 
    48           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 66 Bauerová Lucie 2012 LK Slovan KV 16:14 

  2 25 Tobková Ester 2011 LK Jasan Aš 16:59 

  3 3 Špička David  2012 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 17:11 

  4 67 Dibelková Isabell 2012 LK Slovan KV 17:51 

  5 29 Berkovec Eda 2011 Hranice 18:45 

  6 4 Rutrle Michal  2012 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 19:30 

  7 14 Křížová Ella 2016 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 19:38 

  8 6 Kropáček Antonín 2013 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 20:15 

  9 39 Horváth Adam 2015 LK Jasan Aš 20:33 

  10 53 Soukupová Šárka 2011 LK Jasan Aš 20:37 

  11 15 Lebeda Lukáš 2016 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 20:40 

  12 2 Pilát Lukáš 2012 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 20:42 

  13 46 Fedošová Denisa 2011 LK Jasan Aš 20:45 

  14 28 Štefančík Daniel 2015 LK Jasan Aš 21:41 

  15 23 Jánský Vojtěch 2017 LK Jasan Aš 21:42 

  16 16 Krůdl Filip  2017 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 22:13 

  17 10 Svitáček Matěj 2014 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 22:34 

  18 38 Popová Amálie 2014 LK Jasan Aš 22:50 

  19 22 Pechoušová Jiřina 2015 DD ML Aš 23:20 

  20 34 Černý Lukáš 2010 Ašští bajkeři 23:34 

  21 47 Budová Vanessa 2016 LK Jasan Aš 24:03 

  22 60 Patarák Václav 2014 Ašští bajkeři 24:26 

  23 62 Sobolová Amálie 2015 SK Union Cheb 24:55 

  24 17 Špička Maxmilián 2017 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 25:11 

  25 9 Svitáčková Magdalena 2014 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 25:59 

  26 63 Sobolová Tereza 2017 SK Union Cheb 26:22 

  27 20 Budínová Amálie 2015 DD ML Aš 26:28 

  28 45 Fedošová Simona 2016 LK Jasan Aš 26:29 

  29 35 Škranc Jan 2014 LK Jasan Aš 26:40 

  30 19 Revay Jan 2012 Ašští bajkeři 26:41 

  31 33 Černá  Lenka 2010 Ašští bajkeři 26:55 

  32 50 Pergler Vítek 2015 Ašští bajkeři 27:20 

  33 40 Kreitlová  Anna 2016 Ašští bajkeři 27:21 

  34 61 Růžek Jiří 2011 Ašští bajkeři 27:46 



  35 55 Tancerová  Petra 2011 Ašští bajkeři 27:54 

  36 43 Štětková Natálie 2016 Ašští bajkeři 28:21 

  37 12 Svitáčková Johana 2016 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 28:39 

  38 52 Šíma Šimon 2018 Ašští bajkeři 29:30 

  39 41 Dlouhá Eliška 2017 LK Jasan Aš 30:09 

  40 44 Fuchsová Štěpánka 2016 LK Jasan Aš 30:14 

  41 57 Kolmanová  Anna 2016 LK Jasan Aš 30:40 

  42 54 Nickol Magdalen 2018 LK Jasan Aš 34:32 

  43 58 Kolmanová  Gabriela 2019 LK Jasan Aš 34:34 

  44 42 Dlouhá Pavlína 2019 LK Jasan Aš 34:52 

  45 32 Skřivan Václav 2018 Ašští bajkeři 37:07 

  46 31 Rigerová Isabel 2018 LK Jasan Aš 39:10 

  47 24 Peteš Antonín 2018 LK Jasan Aš 40:24 

  48 64 Sobol Josef 2022 Cheb 1:14:23 

                

                

  KLUCI do 10-ti let  ( 2014 a mladší) 
    14           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 39 Horváth Adam 2015 LK Jasan Aš 20:33 

  2 15 Lebeda Lukáš 2016 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 20:40 

  3 28 Štefančík Daniel 2015 LK Jasan Aš 21:41 

  4 23 Jánský Vojtěch 2017 LK Jasan Aš 21:42 

  5 16 Krůdl Filip  2017 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 22:13 

  6 10 Svitáček Matěj 2014 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 22:34 

  7 60 Patarák Václav 2014 Ašští bajkeři 24:26 

  8 17 Špička Maxmilián 2017 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 25:11 

  9 35 Škranc Jan 2014 LK Jasan Aš 26:40 

  10 50 Pergler Vítek 2015 Ašští bajkeři 27:20 

  11 52 Šíma Šimon 2018 Ašští bajkeři 29:30 

  12 32 Skřivan Václav 2018 Ašští bajkeři 37:07 

  13 24 Peteš Antonín 2018 LK Jasan Aš 40:24 

  14 64 Sobol Josef 2022 Cheb 1:14:23 

                

  HOLKY do 10-ti let  ( 2014 a mladší) 
    19           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 14 Křížová Ella 2016 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 19:38 

  2 38 Popová Amálie 2014 LK Jasan Aš 22:50 

  3 22 Pechoušová Jiřina 2015 DD ML Aš 23:20 

  4 47 Budová Vanessa 2016 LK Jasan Aš 24:03 

  5 62 Sobolová Amálie 2015 SK Union Cheb 24:55 

  6 9 Svitáčková Magdalena 2014 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 25:59 

  7 63 Sobolová Tereza 2017 SK Union Cheb 26:22 



  8 20 Budínová Amálie 2015 DD ML Aš 26:28 

  9 45 Fedošová Simona 2016 LK Jasan Aš 26:29 

  10 40 Kreitlová  Anna 2016 Ašští bajkeři 27:21 

  11 43 Štětková Natálie 2016 Ašští bajkeři 28:21 

  12 12 Svitáčková Johana 2016 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 28:39 

  13 41 Dlouhá Eliška 2017 LK Jasan Aš 30:09 

  14 44 Fuchsová Štěpánka 2016 LK Jasan Aš 30:14 

  15 57 Kolmanová  Anna 2016 LK Jasan Aš 30:40 

  16 54 Nickol Magdalen 2018 LK Jasan Aš 34:32 

  17 58 Kolmanová  Gabriela 2019 LK Jasan Aš 34:34 

  18 42 Dlouhá Pavlína 2019 LK Jasan Aš 34:52 

  19 31 Rigerová Isabel 2018 LK Jasan Aš 39:10 

                

                

  KLUCI  11-12 let  ( 2012 - 2013) 
    5           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 3 Špička David  2012 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 17:11 

  2 4 Rutrle Michal  2012 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 19:30 

  3 6 Kropáček Antonín 2013 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 20:15 

  4 2 Pilát Lukáš 2012 TJ RADON Vysoká Pec 20:42 

  5 19 Revay Jan 2012 Ašští bajkeři 26:41 

                

                

  HOLKY  11-12 let  ( 2012 - 2013) 
    2           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 66 Bauerová Lucie 2012 LK Slovan KV 16:14 

  2 67 Dibelková Isabell 2012 LK Slovan KV 17:51 

                

                

  KLUCI  13-14 let  ( 2010 - 2011) 
    3           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 29 Berkovec Eda 2011 Hranice 18:45 

  2 34 Černý Lukáš 2010 Ašští bajkeři 23:34 

  3 61 Růžek Jiří 2011 Ašští bajkeři 27:46 

  

  
 
 
    

  
          

                



  HOLKY  13-14 let  ( 2010 - 2011) 
    5           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 25 Tobková Ester 2011 LK Jasan Aš 16:59 

  2 53 Soukupová Šárka 2011 LK Jasan Aš 20:37 

  3 46 Fedošová Denisa 2011 LK Jasan Aš 20:45 

  4 33 Černá  Lenka 2010 Ašští bajkeři 26:55 

  5 55 Tancerová  Petra 2011 Ašští bajkeři 27:54 

                

  DOSPĚLÍ CELKOVĚ 
    63           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 63 Oplt Michal 1983 OTC Vlčáci 32:59 

  2 11 Dušek Karel 1996 Kome Kraslice 34:17 

  3 8 Hoffman Martin 1984 Triatlet K.V. 35:35 

  4 18 Vopička Jaroslav 1998 Kraslice 37:42 

  5 26 Tomášek Patrik 2006 Sportraces 37:43 

  6 61 Sauer Štěpán 2006 LK Jasan Aš 38:25 

  7 38 Plevný Albert 2007 Radioelektronika Cheb 38:31 

  8 60 Brož Milan 1984 LK Jasan Aš 38:46 

  9 21 Soukup   Tomáš 1989 LK Jasan Aš 39:25 

  10 10 Šeratovský Jiří 1984 Karlovy Vary 39:41 

  11 48 Macháček Marek 1976 Triatlet K.V. 39:50 

  12 42 Kopecký  Lukáš 1989 TĚLO!cvična, Aš 40:27 

  13 59 Hofreiter Bohdan 1968 ACES Team K.Vary  40:41 

  14 5 Mako Dávid 2008 DD ML Aš 40:43 

  15 56 Vaňková Klára 1998 LK Jasan Aš 41:30 

  16 51 Brabec Matěj 2007 OOB Aš 41:46 

  17 43 Vrábel Ivan 1964 Bike a běh Ostrov 41:52 

  18 1 Walchetseder Petr 1970 LK Jasan Aš 41:54 

  19 44 Rudolf  Vlastimil 1991 TĚLO!cvična, Aš 41:55 

  20 9 Hykšová Barbora 1992 USK Akademik Cheb 42:18 

  21 62 Opltová Martina 1989 Horní Slavkov 43:04 

  22 46 Lubinová Romana 1969 SC Start K. V. 43:45 

  23 30 Stehlíková Martina 1977 SOHV Abertamy 43:50 

  24 19 Šperl Matěj 2009 Ašští bajkeři 43:54 

  25 55 Šlegl Jakub 2008 OOB Aš 44:12 

  26 36 Huml Pavel 1976 Aš 44:22 

  27 50 Brabec Zdeněk 2010 OOB Aš 44:31 

  28 58 Vaněk Pavel 1973 Hazlov 44:55 

  29 41 Nováček Stanislav 1983 TĚLO!cvična, Hranice 45:14 

  30 37 Huml Vítek 2009 Aš 45:30 

  31 27 Němec Patrik 2006 Profisport Cheb 45:41 

  32 33 Flynn Joe 1987 Aš 45:46 



  33 17 Masopust Tomáš 1974 Kome Kraslice 46:11 

  34 47 Hudec Julius 1989 LATH Fight Team 46:21 

  35 34 Mudra Ondra 1988 Velký Osek 46:26 

  36 53 Křížek Vilém 2010 OOB Aš 47:04 

  37 32 Flynn Irena 1986 Aš 47:38 

  38 40 Sauerová Lenka 2010 LK Jasan Aš 47:42 

  39 23 Bedecs Matěj 2003 LK Jasan Aš 47:50 

  40 7 Jelínek Martin 2008 LK Jasan Aš 47:52 

  41 49 Kubáčková Dagmar  1989 Rich Bitch 47:59 

  42 2 Žibrický Antonín 2009 Aš 48:02 

  43 20 Popelka Robert 1983 TĚLO!cvična 49:07 

  44 15 Kubánek Tomáš 2009 LK Jasan Aš 49:40 

  45 39 Kunc Miroslav 1972 Rozběhnito Cheb 52:00 

  46 52 Mála Matyáš 2008 OOB Aš 52:18 

  47 6 Němejcová Natálie 1999 Aš 52:25 

  48 35 Knapík Josef 1957 Race Studánka 52:34 

  49 14 Šimečková Michaela 2009 LK Jasan Aš 52:44 

  50 57 Kuzma Pavel 1981 Aš 53:08 

  51 54 Pjenčák Adam 2008 OOB Aš 54:59 

  52 22 Soprová Johana 1983 Rich Bitch 55:44 

  53 45 Jánská Lucie 1987 Aš 55:44 

  54 3 Labuda Alexandr 2009 Hranice 56:04 

  55 28 Šplinarová Jana 1964 LK Slovan K. Vary 56:10 

  56 31 Stehlíková Tereza 2007 SOHV Abertamy 56:28 

  57 12 Křístková Maja 2009 LK Jasan Aš 58:38 

  58 25 Burešová Karolína 2012 Ašští bajkeři 58:49 

  59 24 Farkašová Jasmína 2008 Ašští bajkeři 58:53 

  60 16 Novák Petr 2010 LK Jasan Aš 1:00:21 

  61 13 Kratochvílová Linda 2009 LK Jasan Aš 1:01:52 

  62 29 Motlík Pavel 1949 SOHV Abertamy 1:02:22 

  63 4 Malý  Lubomír 1967 Rozběháme Karlovy Vary  1:05:09 

                

                

  MUŽI (2008 a starší) 
    42           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 63 Oplt Michal 1983 OTC Vlčáci 32:59 

  2 11 Dušek Karel 1996 Kome Kraslice 34:17 

  3 8 Hoffman Martin 1984 Triatlet K.V. 35:35 

  4 18 Vopička Jaroslav 1998 Kraslice 37:42 

  5 26 Tomášek Patrik 2006 Sportraces 37:43 

  6 61 Sauer Štěpán 2006 LK Jasan Aš 38:25 

  7 38 Plevný Albert 2007 Radioelektronika Cheb 38:31 

  8 60 Brož Milan 1984 LK Jasan Aš 38:46 

  9 21 Soukup   Tomáš 1989 LK Jasan Aš 39:25 



  10 10 Šeratovský Jiří 1984 Karlovy Vary 39:41 

  11 48 Macháček Marek 1976 Triatlet K.V. 39:50 

  12 42 Kopecký  Lukáš 1989 TĚLO!cvična, Aš 40:27 

  13 59 Hofreiter Bohdan 1968 ACES Team K.Vary  40:41 

  14 5 Mako Dávid 2008 DD ML Aš 40:43 

  15 51 Brabec Matěj 2007 OOB Aš 41:46 

  16 43 Vrábel Ivan 1964 Bike a běh Ostrov 41:52 

  17 1 Walchetseder Petr 1970 LK Jasan Aš 41:54 

  18 44 Rudolf  Vlastimil 1991 TĚLO!cvična, Aš 41:55 

  19 19 Šperl Matěj 2009 Ašští bajkeři 43:54 

  20 55 Šlegl Jakub 2008 OOB Aš 44:12 

  21 36 Huml Pavel 1976 Aš 44:22 

  22 50 Brabec Zdeněk 2010 OOB Aš 44:31 

  23 58 Vaněk Pavel 1973 Hazlov 44:55 

  24 41 Nováček Stanislav 1983 TĚLO!cvična, Hranice 45:14 

  25 37 Huml Vítek 2009 Aš 45:30 

  26 27 Němec Patrik 2006 Profisport Cheb 45:41 

  27 33 Flynn Joe 1987 Aš 45:46 

  28 17 Masopust Tomáš 1974 Kome Kraslice 46:11 

  29 47 Hudec Julius 1989 LATH Fight Team 46:21 

  30 34 Mudra Ondra 1988 Velký Osek 46:26 

  31 53 Křížek Vilém 2010 OOB Aš 47:04 

  32 23 Bedecs Matěj 2003 LK Jasan Aš 47:50 

  33 7 Jelínek Martin 2008 LK Jasan Aš 47:52 

  34 2 Žibrický Antonín 2009 Aš 48:02 

  35 20 Popelka Robert 1983 TĚLO!cvična 49:07 

  36 15 Kubánek Tomáš 2009 LK Jasan Aš 49:40 

  37 39 Kunc Miroslav 1972 Rozběhnito Cheb 52:00 

  38 52 Mála Matyáš 2008 OOB Aš 52:18 

  39 35 Knapík Josef 1957 Race Studánka 52:34 

  40 57 Kuzma Pavel 1981 Aš 53:08 

  41 54 Pjenčák Adam 2008 OOB Aš 54:59 

  42 3 Labuda Alexandr 2009 Hranice 56:04 

  43 16 Novák Petr 2010 LK Jasan Aš 1:00:21 

  44 29 Motlík Pavel 1949 SOHV Abertamy 1:02:22 

  45 4 Malý  Lubomír 1967 Rozběháme Karlovy Vary  1:05:09 

            

                

  ŽENY (2008 a starší) 
    18           

  Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník  Oddíl Čas 

  1 56 Vaňková Klára 1998 LK Jasan Aš 41:30 

  2 9 Hykšová Barbora 1992 USK Akademik Cheb 42:18 

  3 62 Opltová Martina 1989 Horní Slavkov 43:04 

  4 46 Lubinová Romana 1969 SC Start K. V. 43:45 



  5 30 Stehlíková Martina 1977 SOHV Abertamy 43:50 

  6 32 Flynn Irena 1986 Aš 47:38 

  7 40 Sauerová Lenka 2010 LK Jasan Aš 47:42 

  8 49 Kubáčková Dagmar  1989 Rich Bitch 47:59 

  9 6 Němejcová Natálie 1999 Aš 52:25 

  10 14 Šimečková Michaela 2009 LK Jasan Aš 52:44 

  11 22 Soprová Johana 1983 Rich Bitch 55:44 

  12 45 Jánská Lucie 1987 Aš 55:44 

  13 28 Šplinarová Jana 1964 LK Slovan K. Vary 56:10 

  14 31 Stehlíková Tereza 2007 SOHV Abertamy 56:28 

  15 12 Křístková Maja 2009 LK Jasan Aš 58:38 

  16 25 Burešová Karolína 2012 Ašští bajkeři 58:49 

  17 24 Farkašová Jasmína 2008 Ašští bajkeři 58:53 

  18 13 Kratochvílová Linda 2009 LK Jasan Aš 1:01:52 

 


